Moandmkaumnm

MAZDA 323 C V (BA) 1.3 16V

MAZDA 323 C V (BA) 1.5 16V

MAZDA 323 F V (BA) 1.5 16V

MAZDA 323 F V (BA) 1.8 16V

MAZDA 323 F IV (BG) 1.6

MAZDA 323 F IV (BG) 1.6 16V

MAZDA 323 F IV (BG) 1.8 16V

MAZDA 323 F IV (BG) 1.8 16V GT

MAZDA 323 F IV (BG) 1.8 4WD

MAZDA 323 F IV (BG) 1.8 16V

MAZDA 323 C IV (BG) 1.3

MAZDA 323 C IV (BG) 1.6

MAZDA 323 C IV (BG) 1.6 16V

MAZDA 323 C IV (BG) 1.8 16V GT

MAZDA 323 C IV (BG)1.7D

lon

08.1994 - 09.1998

08.1994 - 09.1998

07.1994 - 09.1998

08.1994 - 09.1998

09.1989 - 06.1991

03.1991 - 10.1994

08.1989 - 07.1994

08.1989 - 07.1994

01.1991 - 04.1994

09.1989 - 03.1993

09.1989 - 07.1994

09.1989 - 06.1991

03.1991 - 10.1994

09.1989 - 03.1993

08.1989 - 07.1994

[Beuratenb

1.3 16V OeH3unH

1.5 16V OeH3unH

1.5 16V OGeH3unH

1.8 16V OeH3unH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

1.8 16V OeH3unH

1.8 16V GT 6eH3uH

1.8 4WD 6eH3unH

1.8 16V OeH3uH

1.3 6eH3nH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

1.8 16V GT 6eH3uH

1.7 D Ousenb

114
(84)

103
(76)

128
(94)

103
(76)

140
(103)

128
(94)

56

Bug cbopkm

Kyne

Kyne

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKINoOHHadA



MAZDA 323 C IV (BG) 1.8 16V Turbo 4WD

MAZDA 323 C IV (BG) 1.8 16V 4WD

MAZDA 323 C IV (BG) 1.8 16V Turbo 4WD

MAZDA 323 C IV (BG) 1.3 16V

MAZDA 323 C IV (BG) 1.8 16V

MAZDA 323 S IV (BG) 1.3

MAZDA 323 S IV (BG) 1.3 16V

MAZDA 323 S IV (BG) 1.6

MAZDA 323 S IV (BG) 1.6 16V

MAZDA 323 S IV (BG) 1.8 16V

MAZDA 323 S IV (BG)1.7D

MAZDA 323 S IV (BG) 1.8 16V Turbo 4WD

MAZDA 323 S IV (BG) 1.8 16V GT

MAZDA 323 SV (BA) 1.5 16V

MAZDA 323 SV (BA) 1.6 TD

MAZDA 323 P V (BA) 1.3 16V

MAZDA 323 P V (BA) 1.5 16V

01.1993 - 07.1994

11.1991 - 12.1993

09.1990 - 12.1992

09.1989 - 07.1994

09.1989 - 03.1993

09.1989 - 06.1991

04.1991 - 07.1994

09.1989 - 06.1991

08.1989 - 10.1994

08.1989 - 07.1994

08.1989 - 07.1994

01.1991 - 07.1994

06.1989 - 07.1994

08.1994 - 09.1998

05.1994 - 09.1998

10.1996 - 09.1998

10.1996 - 09.1998

1.8 16V Turbo 4WD

OeH3nH

1.8 16V 4WD
OeH3nH

1.8 16V Turbo 4WD

OeH3nH

1.3 16V OeH3unH

1.8 16V OeH3unH

1.3 6eH3nH

1.3 16V OeH3unH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

1.8 16V OeH3unH

1.7 D Ousenb

1.8 16V Turbo 4WD

OeH3nH

1.8 16V GT 6eH3uH

1.5 16V OeH3unH

1.6 TD Onszenb

1.3 16V OeH3unH

1.5 16V OeH3unH

(41)

185
(136)

103
(76)

163
(120)

140
(103)

103
(76)

163
(120)

128
(94)

3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
yacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas

3aHaA
YyacTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKINoOHHadA



MAZDA DEMIO (DW) 1.3 16V

MAZDA DEMIO (DW) 1.3i 16V

MAZDA DEMIO (DW) 1.5 16V

08.1998 - 07.2003

08.1998 - 04.2000

04.2000 - 07.2003

1.3 16V OeH3unH

1.3 i 16V 6eH3unH

1.5 16V OeH3uH

3aHaA
YyacTb

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



